
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 3 MINGUET AthanaØSe 1993 FRA FRANCE 47.68 58.96 1'46.64
2 4 FOWLER Cornelia 1980 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 50.57 57.58 1'48.15
3 6 STUFANO Rosanna 1990 ITA ITALY 51.57 57.04 1'48.61
4 5 BELTRAN DE HEREDIA Ania 1988 ESP SPAIN 51.22 58.20 1'49.42
5 2 ANTUNES Kelly Da Silva 1981 BRA BRAZIL 53.69 1'00.12 1'53.81

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  9:30

Heat 2
1 4 ZHAROVA Alexandra 1996 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 41.63 45.31 1'26.94
2 6 MORAES Viviana 1982 VEN VENEZUELA 43.96 49.58 1'33.54
3 5 BERCZI Zsofia 1981 HUN HUNGARY 43.04 51.81 1'34.85
4 1 MIKOVA  Adela 1991 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 44.41 52.14 1'36.55
5 2 KASKO Kirstie 1992 CAN CANADA 46.02 53.04 1'39.06
6 3 TU Jo-Lin 1991 TPE TAIWAN 48.67 54.03 1'42.70
7 8 DE MOT Mieke 1985 BEL BELGIUM 48.80 56.59 1'45.39

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 PARK Woosun 1990 KOR KOREA 42.40 49.13 DISQ
False start

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  9:38

Heat 3
1 4 LEUNG Shu Hang 1987 HKG HONG KONG 40.54 44.49 1'25.03
2 5 FOWLER Amanda 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 42.14 48.39 1'30.53
3 7 SMITH Yvonne 1990 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 43.08 49.32 1'32.40
4 6 DIAZ DE LA VEGA Mariana 1987 MEX MEXICO 43.29 49.75 1'33.04
5 3 SCHMIDT Emily 1993 AUS AUSTRALIA 45.32 48.25 1'33.57
6 2 LINDBERG Pernilla 1994 SWE SWEDEN 43.91 50.33 1'34.24
7 1 OBERHAUSER Kathrin 1992 ITA ITALY 45.42 54.09 1'39.51
8 8 MICHIE Meagan 1989 CAN CANADA 52.36 56.13 1'48.49

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  9:38

Heat 4
1 4 ALONSO MORALES Michelle 1994 ESP SPAIN 41.82 47.24 1'29.06
2 2 KOTVYTSKA Olena 1990 UKR UKRAINE 43.38 48.26 1'31.64
3 5 CHOW Yuen Ying 1988 HKG HONG KONG 45.41 48.33 1'33.74
4 6 HERRERA Stephanie 1993 MEX MEXICO 44.83 51.48 1'36.31
5 7 BIRD Stephanie 1988 GRB GREAT BRITAIN 46.05 51.52 1'37.57
6 8 MORRIER Justine 1997 CAN CANADA 47.98 51.38 1'39.36
7 1 RESENDIZ Beatriz 1988 MEX MEXICO 46.72 53.29 1'40.01
8 3 MANDIN Alicia 1989 FRA FRANCE 46.69 53.59 1'40.28

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  9:42
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary
Summary

1 LEUNG Shu Hang 1987 HKG HONG KONG 40.54 44.49 1'25.03
2 ZHAROVA Alexandra 1996 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 41.63 45.31 1'26.94
3 ALONSO MORALES Michelle 1994 ESP SPAIN 41.82 47.24 1'29.06
4 FOWLER Amanda 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 42.14 48.39 1'30.53
5 KOTVYTSKA Olena 1990 UKR UKRAINE 43.38 48.26 1'31.64
6 SMITH Yvonne 1990 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 43.08 49.32 1'32.40
7 DIAZ DE LA VEGA Mariana 1987 MEX MEXICO 43.29 49.75 1'33.04
8 MORAES Viviana 1982 VEN VENEZUELA 43.96 49.58 1'33.54
9 SCHMIDT Emily 1993 AUS AUSTRALIA 45.32 48.25 1'33.57

10 CHOW Yuen Ying 1988 HKG HONG KONG 45.41 48.33 1'33.74
11 LINDBERG Pernilla 1994 SWE SWEDEN 43.91 50.33 1'34.24
12 BERCZI Zsofia 1981 HUN HUNGARY 43.04 51.81 1'34.85
13 HERRERA Stephanie 1993 MEX MEXICO 44.83 51.48 1'36.31
14 MIKOVA  Adela 1991 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 44.41 52.14 1'36.55
15 BIRD Stephanie 1988 GRB GREAT BRITAIN 46.05 51.52 1'37.57
16 KASKO Kirstie 1992 CAN CANADA 46.02 53.04 1'39.06
17 MORRIER Justine 1997 CAN CANADA 47.98 51.38 1'39.36
18 OBERHAUSER Kathrin 1992 ITA ITALY 45.42 54.09 1'39.51
19 RESENDIZ Beatriz 1988 MEX MEXICO 46.72 53.29 1'40.01
20 MANDIN Alicia 1989 FRA FRANCE 46.69 53.59 1'40.28
21 TU Jo-Lin 1991 TPE TAIWAN 48.67 54.03 1'42.70
22 DE MOT Mieke 1985 BEL BELGIUM 48.80 56.59 1'45.39
23 MINGUET AthanaØSe 1993 FRA FRANCE 47.68 58.96 1'46.64
24 FOWLER Cornelia 1980 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 50.57 57.58 1'48.15
25 MICHIE Meagan 1989 CAN CANADA 52.36 56.13 1'48.49
26 STUFANO Rosanna 1990 ITA ITALY 51.57 57.04 1'48.61
27 BELTRAN DE HEREDIA Ania 1988 ESP SPAIN 51.22 58.20 1'49.42
28 ANTUNES Kelly Da Silva 1981 BRA BRAZIL 53.69 1'00.12 1'53.81

NOT CLASSIFIED

PARK Woosun 1990 KOR KOREA 42.40 49.13 DISQ
False start

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  9:44
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Final
Final

1 3 ALONSO MORALES Michelle 1994 ESP SPAIN 36.82 42.51 1'19.33
2 4 LEUNG Shu Hang 1987 HKG HONG KONG 37.95 43.48 1'21.43
3 5 ZHAROVA Alexandra 1996 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 40.47 44.19 1'24.66
4 6 FOWLER Amanda 1996 AUS AUSTRALIA 39.77 46.97 1'26.74
5 8 MORAES Viviana 1982 VEN VENEZUELA 44.47 46.91 1'31.38
6 7 SMITH Yvonne 1990 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 42.58 49.14 1'31.72
7 2 KOTVYTSKA Olena 1990 UKR UKRAINE 42.78 50.20 1'32.98
8 1 DIAZ DE LA VEGA Mariana 1987 MEX MEXICO 43.16 50.41 1'33.57

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at 16:22
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